Population and Occupied Private Dwellings for the City of Hamilton by Community, 2006- 2011
(Land Area of 1,117.23 Sq Km and a 2011 Population Density of 465.4 People/Sq Km)

Community

Ancaster
Dundas
Flamborough
Glanbrook
Hamilton

Stoney Creek

Lower Hamilton
Upper Hamilton

2006
Population

33,230
24,700
39,220
15,290
329,820
182,365
147,455
62,290

Occupied
Private
Dwellings
10,780
9,365
13,070
5,680
133,780
79,936
53,842
21,780

Population

36,910
24,910
40,090
22,440
330,480
179,438
151,043
65,120

2011 2006 - 2011 Change
Occupied ) Population Occupied
Private Population Private

Dwellings Growth Dwellings

12,235 3,680 1,455

9,910 0.9% 210 545

13,925 2.2% 870 855

8,215 46.8% 7,150 2,535

136,150 0.2% 660 2,370

80,461 -1.6% -2,927 525

55,690 2.4% 3,588 1,848

23,370 4.5% 2,830 1,590

Source: 2006 and 2011 Statistics Canada Census (exlcudes net over/undercoverage). Values may differ due to rounding of aggregated geographies.
City of Hamilton, Planning and Economic Development Department, Produced by GIS-Planning and Analysis, September 2012

(SgKm)

23
491
203
123

72

51
100

Population
Density per

209
1,083
82
111
2,687
2,497
2,982
651

Community

Ancaster
Dundas
Flamborough
Glanbrook
Hamilton

Stoney Creek

Source: 2001, 2006 and 2011 Statistics Canada Census

Population and Occupied Private Dwellings for the City of Hamilton by Community, 2001, 2006 and 2011

Lower Hamilton
Upper Hamilton

2001
Population

27,490
24,385
37,795
12,145
331,120
187,730
143,390
57,330

(Area of 1117.23 sgkm with a 2011 population density of 465.4 people/sgkm)

Occupied

Private
Dwellings
9,075
9,080

12,645

4,360
133,350

81,340

52,010

19,710

2006
Population

33,232
24,702
39,220
15,293
329,820
182,365
147,455
62,292

Occupied
Private
Dwellings
10,780
9,365
13,070
5,680
133,780
79,936
53,842
21,780

2011
Occupied
Private
Dwellings

Population

36,911
24,907
40,092
22,438
330,481
179,438
151,043

65,120

City of Hamilton, Planning and Economic Development Department, Produced by GIS-Planning and Analysis, September 2012

12,233

9,912
13,925

8,215
136,151
80,461
55,690
23,370

% Growth
Population

34.27%
2.14%
6.08%
84.75%
-0.19%
-4.42%
5.34%

13.59%

2001 - 2011
Population
Change

9,421

522
2,297
10,293

-639
-8,292
7,653
7,793

Occupied Units
Change

3,158

832
1,280
3,855
2,801

-879
3,680
3,670




