Population and Occupied Private Dwellings for the City of Hamilton by Community, 2006- 2011 (Land Area of 1,117.23 Sq Km and a 2011 Population Density of 465.4 People/Sq Km)										
Community 2006			2011		2006 - 2011 Change					
	Population	Occupied	Population	Occupied	%	Population	Occupied	Area	Population	
		Private		Private	Population		Private	(SqKm)	Density per	
		Dwellings		Dwellings	Growth		Dwellings		SqKm	
Ancaster	33,230	10,780	36,910	12,235	11.1%	3,680	1,455	177	209	
Dundas	24,700	9,365	24,910	9,910	0.9%	210	545	23	1,083	
Flamborough	39,220	13,070	40,090	13,925	2.2%	870	855	491	82	
Glanbrook	15,290	5,680	22,440	8,215	46.8%	7,150	2,535	203	111	
Hamilton	329,820	133,780	330,480	136,150	0.2%	660	2,370	123	2,687	
Lower Hamilton	182,365	79,936	179,438	80,461	-1.6%	-2,927	525	72	2,497	
Upper Hamilton	147,455	53,842	151,043	55,690	2.4%	3,588	1,848	51	2,982	
Stoney Creek	62,290	21,780	65,120	23,370	4.5%	2,830	1,590	100	651	
Total	504,550	194,455	519,950	203,805	3.1%	15,400	9,350	1,117	465	

Source: 2006 and 2011 Statistics Canada Census (exlcudes net over/undercoverage). Values may differ due to rounding of aggregated geographies.

City of Hamilton, Planning and Economic Development Department, Produced by GIS-Planning and Analysis, September 2012

Population and Occupied Private Dwellings for the City of Hamilton by Community, 2001, 2006 and 2011 (Area of 1117.23 sqkm with a 2011 population density of 465.4 people/sqkm)										
Community		2001		2006		2011		2001 - 2011		
		Population	Occupied	Population	Occupied	Population	Occupied	% Growth	Population	Occupied Units
			Private		Private		Private	Population	Change	Change
			Dwellings		Dwellings		Dwellings			
Ancaster		27,490	9,075	33,232	10,780	36,911	12,233	34.27%	9,421	3,158
Dundas		24,385	9,080	24,702	9,365	24,907	9,912	2.14%	522	832
Flamborough		37,795	12,645	39,220	13,070	40,092	13,925	6.08%	2,297	1,280
Glanbrook		12,145	4,360	15,293	5,680	22,438	8,215	84.75%	10,293	3,855
Hamilton		331,120	133,350	329,820	133,780	330,481	136,151	-0.19%	-639	2,801
Lowe	er Hamilton	187,730	81,340	182,365	79,936	179,438	80,461	-4.42%	-8,292	-879
Uppe	er Hamilton	143,390	52,010	147,455	53,842	151,043	55,690	5.34%	7,653	3,680
Stoney Creek		57,330	19,710	62,292	21,780	65,120	23,370	13.59%	7,793	3,670
Total		490,265	188,165	504,559	194,455	519,949	203,806	6.05%	29,684	15,641

Source: 2001, 2006 and 2011 Statistics Canada Census

City of Hamilton, Planning and Economic Development Department, Produced by GIS-Planning and Analysis, September 2012